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EM ORDEM ALFABÉTICA: 
 
ADRIANO DE VASCONCELOS MABONI :: 12/3 

ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DAL ROSS :: 4/3 

ALINE VEROL :: 31/3 

ALVARO ZIMMER NETO :: 2/3 

ANDRE LAURIANO :: 28/3 

ANGELA G. KUPPER :: 26/3 

DANIEL MONTERO :: 12/3 

EDILBERTO MAURER :: 11/3 

EDNA POSSAN :: 5/3 

EDUARDO MARIMON :: 5/3 

ELIESER MILAGRES DE VASCONCELLOS :: 7/3 

FABRICIO SOLER :: 3/3 

FERNANDO CAMPAGNOLI :: 13/3 

FERNANDO VILLELA JUNIOR :: 22/3 

FRANCISCO FLÁVIO IBRAHIM DE LIRA NETO :: 30/3 

FRANCISCO LUIZ ARAUJO GUIMARÃES :: 25/3 

FRANCISCO SERGIL :: 26/3 

FREDERICO ALEXANDRE C. GUIMARAES :: 20/3 

GABRIEL GUSTAVO FABRO HAAS :: 9/3 

GERMANO SILVA LOPES :: 2/3 

GIACOMO RE :: 10/3 

GUSTAVO PACHECO TOMAS :: 1/3 

GUY VIOLAIN :: 10/3 

IVAN JUNCIONI DE ARAUZ :: 10/3 

JARUA VOELLGER :: 18/3 

JOEL FAUSTINIANO LOPES SOARES :: 18/3 

JORGE ARAYA :: 6/3 

JORGE HENRIQUE JACOB :: 27/3 

JORGE ROBINSON NICOLAU PAREDES :: 10/3 

JOSE ALBERTO MATOS LIMA :: 28/3 

JOSE CARLOS BAN BATTILANI :: 23/3 

JOSE EDUARDO CAETANNO CORREA :: 31/3 

JOSE OLIMPIO RODRIGUES :: 24/3 

JOSÉ OSNY ESPINOLA :: 5/3 

JOVIANO MIGUEL DA FONSECA :: 19/3 

JULIANA ALVES PONTICELLI :: 2/3 

KARINE CRISTINE TEIXEIRA XAVIER :: 21/3 

LEONARDO DEOTTI :: 8/3 

LUIZ PAULO CANEDO DE MAGALHÃES :: 1/3 

MARCELO MANOEL FERNANDES :: 31/3 

MARCIO FERNANDES CORTAT :: 30/3 

MATEUS ANTÔNIO NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA :: 7/3 

PATRICIA CASAROTTO DA SILVA :: 24/3 

PATRICIA MACHADO :: 19/3 

PAULO JORDÃO MOREIRA E SILVA :: 14/3 

PAULO ROBERTO COSTA :: 2/3 

RAPHAEL RODRIGUES DE PAULA :: 19/3 

ROBERTO SATTAMINI DE BRITTO PEREIRA :: 9/3 

ROLAND ARTEAGA CESPEDES :: 14/3 

TADEU TORQUATO :: 15/3 

VITOR GAZOLA DOS SANTOS :: 9/3 

VIVIANE APARECIDA REZENDE :: 8/3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EM ORDEM CRONOLÓGICA: 
 
01/3 - GUSTAVO PACHECO TOMAS  

01/3 - LUIZ PAULO CANEDO DE MAGALHÃES  

02/3 - ALVARO ZIMMER NETO  

02/3 - GERMANO SILVA LOPES  

02/3 - JULIANA ALVES PONTICELLI  

02/3 - PAULO ROBERTO COSTA  

03/3 - FABRICIO SOLER  

04/3 - ALEXANDRE CARDOSO DAL ROSS  

05/3 - EDNA POSSAN  

05/3 - EDUARDO MARIMON  

05/3 - JOSÉ OSNY ESPINOLA  

06/3 - JORGE ARAYA  

07/3 - ELIESER MILAGRES DE VASCONCELLOS  

07/3 - MATEUS ANTÔNIO NOGUEIRA OLIVEIRA  

08/3 - LEONARDO DEOTTI  

08/3 - VIVIANE APARECIDA REZENDE  

09/3 - GABRIEL GUSTAVO FABRO HAAS  

09/3 - ROBERTO SATTAMINI DE BRITTO PEREIRA  

09/3 - VITOR GAZOLA DOS SANTOS  

10/3 - GIACOMO RE  

10/3 - GUY VIOLAIN  

10/3 - IVAN JUNCIONI DE ARAUZ  

10/3 - JORGE ROBINSON NICOLAU PAREDES  

11/3 – EDILBERTO MAURER 

12/3 - ADRIANO DE VASCONCELOS MABONI  

12/3 - DANIEL MONTERO  

13/3 - FERNANDO CAMPAGNOLI  

14/3 - PAULO JORDÃO MOREIRA E SILVA  

14/3 - ROLAND ARTEAGA CESPEDES  

15/3 - TADEU TORQUATO  

18/3 - JARUA VOELLGER  

18/3 - JOEL FAUSTINIANO LOPES SOARES  

19/3 - JOVIANO MIGUEL DA FONSECA  

19/3 - PATRICIA MACHADO  

19/3 - RAPHAEL RODRIGUES DE PAULA  

20/3 - FREDERICO ALEXANDRE C. GUIMARAES  

21/3 - KARINE CRISTINE TEIXEIRA XAVIER  

22/3 - FERNANDO VILLELA JUNIOR  

23/3 - JOSE CARLOS BAN BATTILANI  

24/3 - JOSE OLIMPIO RODRIGUES  

24/3 - PATRICIA CASAROTTO DA SILVA  

25/3 - FRANCISCO LUIZ ARAUJO GUIMARÃES  

26/3 - ANGELA G. KUPPER  

26/3 - FRANCISCO SERGIL  

27/3 - JORGE HENRIQUE JACOB  

28/3 - ANDRE LAURIANO  

28/3 - JOSE ALBERTO MATOS LIMA  

30/3 - FRANCISCO FLÁVIO IBRAHIM DE LIRA NETO  

30/3 - MARCIO FERNANDES CORTAT  

31/3 - ALINE VEROL  

31/3 - JOSE EDUARDO CAETANNO CORREA  

31/3 - MARCELO MANOEL FERNANDES 

 


